
 
 

COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING MINUTES - October 19, 2016  
 
Attendees: Teneia Wooten, Robbie Hassel, Reuben Blundell, Stephen Odom, Francesca 
Royal, Mariam Ahmed, Helen Polanco, Tatyana Gleyzer, Meghann Williams, and 
Melany Balaguera. 
 
Absent: Clay Williams  
 
Guests: Eunice Lewis-Broome (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson 
(non-voting member of the College Association Office) 
 
Minutes Recorder: Tanisha Hidalgo  

 
1. Approval of Minutes 

September 28, 2016    Approved 
 

2. New Business 
3. Budgets 

EARMARK 
GSA Departmental    Approved $    5,000.00 
Media Board     Approved $115,480.18 
The Green Initiative Fund    Approved $    1,273.97 
USG Clubs     Approved $  99,401.00 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 

       GSA Clubs 
Master of Fine Arts Student Organization Approved $    5,000.00 

 
Performing Arts Clubs     
Publications 
Hunted Hero Comics    Approved $  13,994.96 
 

       TGIF Clubs 
             USG Clubs 

Accounting Society    Approved $    5,500.00 
African Student Union    Approved $    4,000.00 
Circle K International    Approved $    1,489.00 
CRAASH      Approved $    2,375.00 
Eugenio Maria de Hostos Puerto Rican Club Approved $    7,700.00 
Exploring Culinary Health Outreach  Approved $    4,800.00 
Geography Club     Approved $    1,765.73 
Gift of Life Bone Marrow Foundation  Approved $    1,500.00 
Linguistics Association    Approved $    4,000.00 
Medical Laboratory Science Club  Approved $    2,883.75 
Psi Chi      Approved $    4,800.00 
Psychology Club     Approved $    4,630.00 
Russian Club     Approved $    3,500.00 
Society of Bioethics and Medicine  Approved $    1,182.00 
Student Athlete Advisory Committee  Approved $    4,600.00 
Sustainability Project    Approved $    5,254.00 
LATE SUBMISSIONS   
Arab Studies Club     Approved $    1,800.00 



Association for Computing Machinery  Approved $    2,000.00 
Palestine Solidarity Alliance   Approved $    1,500.00 
 

4. Line Transfer/Budget Modification  
LATE SUBMISSIONS 

5. Line Transfers 
Student Activities     Approved $    2,000.00 

6. Budget Modification 
7. Income Earned 
8. Old Business 


	1. Approval of Minutes

